۱			
F	ORM PTO-1594 RE(09-02-	1998	HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Of
	Rev. 6-03) DMB No, 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		P alon and radomark of
	Tab sattings C C C		▼ ▼
1	To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa. 100805	887	ached original documents or copy thereof.
	Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and	address of receiving party(ies)
	Shield Acquisition, L.L.C.	Name:_S	hield Security Systems, L.L.C.
	-	Internal Ac	drace
	- and a second second		ress: 3021 S. Tejon Street
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership	1 5	
1	☐ Corporation-State		lewood State: CO ZIP: 801
	Other Limited Liability Company	🗅 Individu	al(s) citizenship
L	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	Associa	tionI Partnership
	3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited	Partnership 28
	☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Corpora	Ation-State Limited Liability Company
	☐ Security Agreement		omiciled in the United States, a domestic representative design
	Other	is attached:	be a separate document from assignment)
	Execution Date: June 16, 1998	Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? □ Yes □ No
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	1,836, 1,836,	550
	Additional numbers a	1,836, 1,836, tached? □ Yes □ N	549 550 No ber of applications and
	Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:	1,836, 1,836, tached? □ Yes □ N	549 550 No
	Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	1,836, 1,836, tached? • Yes • N	549 550 No ber of applications and 2
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Brian C. Silbernagel	1,836, 1,836, tached? • Yes • N	549 550 No ber of applications and
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Brian C. Silbermagel	1,836, 1,836, tached? • Yes • N	549 550 No ber of applications and
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Brian C. Silbernagel	1,836, 1,836, 1,836, 1 Yes D N 6. Total num registration 7. Total fee (D Enclose	549 550 No ber of applications and
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Brian C. Silbernagel Internal Address: Gould & Ratner	1,836, 1,836, 1,836, 1 Yes D N 6. Total num registration 7. Total fee (D Enclose	549 550 No ber of applications and 2 37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00
	Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian C. Silbernagel Internal Address:	1,836, 1,836, 1,836, tached? □ Yes □ N 6. Total num registration 7. Total fee (□ Enclos	549 550 No ber of applications and 2 37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian C. Silbernagel Internal Address: Gould & Ratner Street Address: 222 N. LaSalle, Ste. 800	1,836, 1,836, 1,836, tached? □ Yes □ N 6. Total num registration 7. Total fee (□ Enclos	549 550 No ber of applications and ns involved:2 37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00 sed rized to be charged to deposit account
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Brian C. Silbernagel Internal Address: Gould & Ratner	1,836, 1,836, 1,836, tached? □ Yes □ N 6. Total num registration 7. Total fee (□ Enclos	549 550 No ber of applications and ns involved:
	Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name:Brian C. Silbernagel Internal Address: Gould & Ratner Street Address:222 N. LaSalle, Ste. 800 City:ChicagoState:ILZIP:60601	1,836, 1,	549 550 No ber of applications and ns involved: 2 37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00 sed rized to be charged to deposit account count number:
0	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name:Brian C. Silbernagel Internal Address: Gould & Ratner Street Address:222 N. LaSalle, Ste. 800 City:ChicagoState:ILZIP:60601	1,836, 1,836, 1,836, tached? □ Yes □ N 6. Total num registration 7. Total fee (□ Enclos	549 550 No ber of applications and 2 37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00 sed fized to be charged to deposit account count number:
1	Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Brian C. Silbernagel Internal Address: Gould & Ratner Street Address: 222 N. LaSalle, Ste. 800 City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60601 8/03/1998 SSNITH	1,836, 1,	549 550 No ber of applications and ns involved:
1	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name:Brian C. Silbernagel Internal Address: Gould & Ratner Street Address:222 N. LaSalle, Ste. 800 City:ChicagoState:ILZIP:60601 A/03/1998 SSNITH 00000027 1836549 DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	1,836, 1,	549 550 No ber of applications and ns involved:
1	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name:	1,836, 1,	ber of applications and ns involved:
1	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name:Brian C. Silbernagel Internal Address: Gould & Ratner Street Address:222 N. LaSalle, Ste. 800 City:ChicagoState:ILZIP:60601 A/03/1998 SSNITH 00000027 1836549 DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	1,836, 1,	ber of applications and ns involved:

Please include a typed self-addressed envelope

MUST BY TYPED FILING FEE: \$25.00 MUST SUBMIT INQ COPIES Mail to: Secretary of State Corporations Section 1560 Broadway, Suite 200 Danver, CO 80202 (303) 894-2251 Fax (303) 894-2242 COLORADO SECRETAR O STATE
For office use only 032

19981111343 C \$ 25.00 SECRETARY OF STATE 06-16-1998 14:10:58

1998 1098 JAMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
FOR A COLORADO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Shield Acquisition,	T. T. C. MO - US	
purerd undergrave	Exact name of Imited lability company	•
3021 S. Tejon Street	Principal Address	
	<i>\$</i> 6 .	
Bnglewood	<u> </u>	80110
City	State	Z
GLE ALL THAT APPLY:	y	
A There is a change in	the name of the limited liability company	to:
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Shield Security Syst	ems, L.L.C.	
R There is a change in	the dissolution date of the limited liability	company to:
B. There is a change in	the dissolution date of the limited liability	company to:
· ·		
C. There is a false or e	proneous statement or the members des	
C. There is a false or e		
C. There is a false or e	erroneous statement or the members des cles of Organization. Describe below:	ire to change any othe
C. There is a false or e statement in the Arti	proneous statement or the members des	ire to change any othe
C. There is a false or e statement in the Arti	proneous statement or the members descles of Organization. Describe below:	ire to change any other
C. There is a false or e statement in the Arti	proneous statement or the members descles of Organization. Describe below:	ire to change any othe
C. There is a false or e statement in the Arti	proneous statement or the members descles of Organization. Describe below:	ire to change any other
C. There is a false or e statement in the Arti	proneous statement or the members describes of Organization. Describe below: nave elected to accept the 1994 amendments.	ire to change any other

TRADEMARKTOTAL PAGE .04 **

REEL: 1775 FRAME: 0977